KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-2658
2011-2657
2011-2656
2011-2655
2011-2654
2011-2653
2011-2652
2011-2651
2011-2650
2011-2649
2011-2648
2011-2647
2011-2646
2011-2645
2011-2644
2011-2643
2011-2642
2011-2641
2011-2640
2011-2639
2011-2638
2011-2637
2011-2636
2011-2635
2011-2634
2011-2633
2011-2632
2011-2631
2011-2630
2011-2629
2011-2628
2011-2627
2011-2626
2011-2625
2011-2624
2011-2623
2011-2622
2011-2621
2011-2620
2011-2619
2011-2618
2011-2617
2011-2616
2011-2615
2011-2614
2011-2613
2011-2612
2011-2611

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/23/11 23:2723:27:10
02/23/11 23:1523:15:44
02/23/11 23:1323:13:20
02/23/11 23:1023:10:49
02/23/11 22:2222:22:11
02/23/11 22:1222:12:07
02/23/11 21:0921:09:49
02/23/11 21:0721:07:52
02/23/11 20:1320:13:42
02/23/11 20:0120:01:42
02/23/11 19:5019:50:20
02/23/11 19:3419:34:49
02/23/11 19:3119:31:08
02/23/11 19:1019:10:53
02/23/11 19:1019:10:58
02/23/11 19:0119:01:47
02/23/11 19:0119:01:07
02/23/11 18:5918:59:38
02/23/11 18:4218:42:02
02/23/11 18:3518:35:17
02/23/11 18:0118:01:09
02/23/11 17:5317:53:50
02/23/11 17:5217:52:28
02/23/11 17:2217:22:59
02/23/11 17:1617:16:21
02/23/11 17:0817:08:13
02/23/11 17:0817:08:12
02/23/11 16:5816:58:14
02/23/11 16:2216:22:33
02/23/11 16:1416:14:55
02/23/11 16:0416:04:55
02/23/11 15:4615:46:47
02/23/11 15:3015:30:46
02/23/11 15:2615:26:31
02/23/11 15:2015:20:18
02/23/11 15:1015:10:03
02/23/11 15:0815:08:26
02/23/11 15:0415:04:53
02/23/11 15:0315:03:47
02/23/11 14:3014:30:59
02/23/11 13:5613:56:54
02/23/11 13:1613:16:36
02/23/11 13:0313:03:29
02/23/11 12:1312:13:18
02/23/11 11:5811:58:47
02/23/11 11:4811:48:23
02/23/11 10:5510:55:54
02/23/11 10:5610:56:28

38

S115

38

38
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTJS
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTJIS
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
KMCG
KMCG
195

137

137
LTDG
KMCG
LTDG
LTDG
KMCG

Location/Address

81 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APTS.

CHILDREN'S HOME

89 GREEN STREET , KINGSTON

CITGO

285 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

81 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

20 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

110 GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
ALLWAYS MOVING

, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

40 WILKIE AVENUE, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
106 MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON

139 COLONIAL DR, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

4 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
48 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

360 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
MURPHY REALTY GROUP

90 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

49 MANOR PL, KINGSTON

ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

13 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
132 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

12 ADAM ST, KINGSTON

76 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

81 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

UC DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
DISPUTE 27D

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
CHECK WELFARE 111
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
HARASSMENT 27
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PATROL REQUEST 12
MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
DISPUTE 27D

BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43

VOID 124

SHOPLIFTER 44B
INFORMATION ONLY 04
M/V COMPLAINT 39
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ACCIDENT OTHER THAN MV 122

M/V COMPLAINT 39

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ASSAULT 67

WARRANT CHECK 81
CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HARASSMENT 27
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSAULT 67

HARASSMENT 27
HARASSMENT 27
HARASSMENT 27

MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
NOTIFICATION 11

CHECK WELFARE 111
TRESPASS 61

SUBPEONA SERVICE 108
SUBPEONA SERVICE 108

Disposition
A

I0O0

R2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-2610
2011-2609
2011-2608
2011-2607
2011-2606
2011-2605
2011-2604
2011-2603
2011-2602
2011-2601
2011-2600
2011-2599
2011-2598
2011-2597
2011-2596
2011-2595
2011-2594
2011-2593
2011-2592

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/23/11 10:1010:10:35
02/23/11 10:0110:01:53
02/23/11 09:5409:54:37
02/23/11 09:4909:49:42
02/23/11 09:0409:04:21
02/23/11 08:5908:59:45
02/23/11 08:5108:51:31
02/23/11 08:4108:41:23
02/23/11 08:3308:33:02
02/23/11 07:5207:52:24
02/23/11 07:5207:52:02
02/23/11 06:5206:52:19
02/23/11 06:4806:48:36
02/23/11 06:0806:08:12
02/23/11 05:1005:10:21
02/23/11 03:5403:54:35
02/23/11 02:5202:52:55
02/23/11 01:3301:33:51
02/23/11 01:1401:14:48

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
134
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
D160
134
KMCG
200
200
68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

KINGSTON MEDICAL ARTS

WILLOW PARK OFFICE COMPLEX

, KINGSTON

FISHMAN, DR DDD

BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
PERECCA,RALPH & KIMBERLY
DEMICCO MOTORS

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

TONNER DOLL COMPANY CORPORATE OFFICES
GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

SUPER 8 MOTEL

ZWIEBEL & FAIRBANKS

WEST CHESTNUT@BROADWAY, KINGSTON

77 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

Page 2

Signal/Individual
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
LOST PROPERTY 20
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MISSING PERSON 49
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
INFORMATION ONLY 04
OFFICER INJURED 120

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
M/V COMPLAINT 39
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
HARASSMENT 27
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

P

V3

mcm X

m >

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 67



